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000053635 Generator 07/22/2025

000044151 Remodel 4,539 04/11/2022

HX Base Yr

122 SW DAYTONA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,834 106.3300 119.09 218,411 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1578

BAS 1,578 100 1,578 122,151

FOP 24 30 7 542

FOP 144 30 43 3,329

FOP 200 30 60 4,644

FST 80 55 44 3,406

PTO 280 5 14 1,084

UCP 440 20 88 6,812

2,746 1,834 141,967

BAS= W2 FST= N4 FOP=  N10 UCP= N22 W20 S22 E20$ W20 S10 E20$
W20 S4 E20$ W20 PTO= N14 W20 S14 E20$ W20 S3 W5 FOP= N3 W8 S3
E8$ W11 S21 E16 S3 E12 S6 FOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E18 N6 E12
N27$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 150

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 700

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 256.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,560

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 12,000.00 12,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 12,000

17,410

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1105.00 140.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 26,000.00 23,400.00 23,400


